B04000000403

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Addiess)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Entry Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100041054571

09/20/04--01079--006 **210.00

NECEIVED

04 SEP 20 PH 2: 37

DIVISION OF CLASSICATION





UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 681-6528

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY

977884

September 20, 2004

SERVICES P		oreline Investments, a Limited Partnership	MENT NUMBER (S):
Filing Evidence ⊠ Plain/Confirmation	Сору	Type of Docum ☐ Certificate of St	
☐ Certified Copy		□ Certificate of Go	ood Standing
		□ Articles Only	
Retrieval Request Dhotocopy		☐ All Charter Doc Articles & Ame ☐ Fictitious Name	
☐ Certified Copy		□ Other	~~4
NEW FILINGS Profit Non Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other		AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of RA Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	FILED 04 SEP 20 AM 10: 18 SEURLINRY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
OTHER FILINGS Annual Reports Fictitious Name Name Reservation	X	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Liability Reinstatement	
Reinstatement		Trademark	

Other

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1 PACIFIC SHORELINE IN	VESTMENTS, A LimitED PARTNERS A tis in the home state)
(Name of timited partnership as it	is in the nome state)
2. (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership must contain the word "LIMII	proposes to register or transact business in Florida;
A	
3. ALLFORNIA 4. (State of Formation)	MARCA 28 2003 (Date of Formation)
·	
5. UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. (Name of Registered Agent for S	Service of Process)
6. 526 East Park Avenue (Street Address of Regist	tered Office)
	As -
Tallahassee (City)	Florida 32301 (Zip Code) 5 9
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process:	FP 20 AM 10: FARY OF STA VASSEE, FLOR
Hism Hank Asst (Agent must sign on t	his line)
8. C/O MICHAEL SPRINGER	A 6 6 4.
601 COEUR D'ALENE "A" VENICE, CA 90291	n de la companya de La companya de la co
(Address of registered office required in state of formation	or, if not required, address of principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
Michael SpringER	601 COEUR d'Alene "A"
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VENICE, CA. 90291
	<u> </u>
10. To Michael Springer 601 Lose (Office where Names, Addresses and Contribution	ENR d'Alene A Venue, CA. 9029, ions of Limited Partners are kept.)
11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records list limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership withdrawn.	

CONTINUED

	TORREL SERINGER	
	OEUR D'ALENE "A"	-
VENIC	E, CA 90291	
	(Mailing Addres	ss of Limited Partnership)
	f perjury I, being duly sworn, declare stated herein are true and correct.	e that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof
Signed this	The day of Sept	.≥∞4.
	Mulul /1/1/	ieral Partner
STATE OF	CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF	Lus Angoles	
On this_	16th day of Sept	. 2004
M	chael Spring	personally appeared before mc,
who is persona	ally known to me	
whose identity	y I proved on the basis of	
	Grang Stores (Notary Public	Signature)
	GREGORY STE	URN SPRINGER ted Name)
Seal	My Commission Expires:	11-24-2007



AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared MICHAEL Springer
a general partner of PACIFIC ShareLINE TOVESTHENTS, a (an) LimitED PARTNERShip
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$ \(\frac{10,000}{2} \).
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this 16th day of Sept, 2004.
Multur Meneral Partner
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
country of Los Angeles on this 16 TH day of Vert 2004
Michael Springer personally appeared before me,
Mar.
who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of
whose identity i proved on the basis of
Angry Stern Spring
CARGORY STEVEN SPRINGER
CROSCRY STEVEN SPINOPR (Notary's Printed Name) Commission # 1452911 Notory Public - Collionics Los Angeles County Av Comm. Profess Nov 24, 2007

My Commission Expires: 11-24-2007

Seal